
Men’s Swimming Team

Swimmer Fred Coestino, warms up before the meet.

SFC’s Swim Tearn

Coaches Jim Spellman/Jeanmne Sullivan

Sat., October 18 @ College of NJ Relay Carnival... 11:00 a.m
Thors., November 6 @ New York University.......... 4:00 p.m
Sat., Nov. 15 ST. JOHN’S UNIV./HOWARD UNIV....11:15 a.m
Mon., November 24 IONA COLLEGE................... 5:00 p.m
Sat., December 6 @ Fairfield University................1:00 p.m
Wed., December 10 @ Saint Peter’s College......... 6:00 p.m
Sat., December 13 @ NJ Institute of Technology... 1:00 p.m
Wed., January 21 @ U.S. Merchant Marine Academy

(w/Stony Brook)........................... 6:00 p.m
Sat., January 31 COLLEGE OF ST. ROSE.............. 3:00 p.m
Fri., February 6 @ Montclair State University......... 5:00 p.m
Tues., February 10 @ William Paterson College......6:00 p.m
Fri., Feb. 20- Sun. Feb. 22 @ Metropolitan Swim Conference 

Championships (at The College of New Jersey)
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Jason  Alicea

Swimmer Mike Healey, looks for his time after the race.
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